
TREASURE TROVE WINTER CHAMPIONSHIPS 
QUALIFIED COMBINATIONS 
September 2023-April 2024 

JUNIORS 

40cms JUNIORS
Tamira Jessie

Aliyah woolery Diamond

Matilda Denne Milly

Harriet Hollins Bonnie

Millie Tite Bubbles

Ellie simpson Tinkerbell

Daisey stead Paddock starlight

Jack Kidd Impact

Aliyah woolery Summer

Sophie Coupe Coppice Fieldfare

Eva Rankin Greenmeadow Leo Sayer

Tia Duce The Peach Kid

Doris Ronnie

Daisey Stead Paddock Starlight

Lillian Marshall Hurricane

Emily Parriet Moonbeam

Daisy Dooher Junior

Jack Hulse Dexter

Tilly Binns Helgwym Winnie

Imogen Wilkinson Baby

Maci jones Midnight

Olivia Johnson Penny

Jocelyn Wright Strawberry

Tyga lily Shirley

Elouise jenkinson Herbie



50cms JUNIORS
JJ Milner Barney

Darcy Nicholas Prime Time Lad

Maisie Hargreaves Jack

Winnie Beaut

Mia wilkins Jessie

Aliyah woolery Diamond

Mary Hemphill Tiger lily

Harriet Williamson Barkway Pip

Alexia Campanella

Pixie Adams Tilly

Daisey stead Paddock starlight

Lainey Neesam Poppy’s dream number

Winnie Largo

Martha Mincher-LockeT Mr Magic

Ellie simpson Merrylegs

Phoebe Glover Hopevale Flint

Ellie simpson Tinkerbelle

Sophie Coupe Coppice Fieldfare

Freya Petterson Magnificent Mabel

Kiera Binns Hanmere Accapella

Olivia Val

JJ milner Portmore Snowman

Beau Rain

Tiah duce Litte miss may

Emma hewitt Ebony

Tiah duce The peach kid

Mia Dunne Moonie

Chloe mai Cloongoonagh princess

Daisey Stead Havenbeech it’s about Tyme

Olivia Taylor Drogeda Billy Boy

Lillie-Mae Cheadle Blossom



Elouise jenkinson Herbie

Tyga lily Shirley

Ava-Leigh edwards Rolo

Kiera Binns Hanmere Accapella

Tiah duce Joseph

JJ milner Marley

Jocelyn Wright Strawberry

Kadi Gethin Swanlow Better B Lucky

Tilly Binns Helgwym Winnie

50cms JUNIORS

60 cms JUNIORS
Macy Stokes Surprise

Sophie Coupe Bella

Phoebe Hargreaves Ruby

Darcy Nicholas Prime Time Lad

Lexi Corcoran Panda

Poppy Williams Oscar

Olivia Taylor Drogeda Billy Boy

Elodie Scotton My Barney Rubble

Taylor Perry Greenwing Goldust

Aliyah woolery Diamond

Mia wilkins Jessie

Mary Hemphill Tiger lily

Beau Chadwick Rain

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Milly

Marni Slater Lily

Pixie Adams Tilly

Lola Stolic Silver

Grace Gandy Johnny Fox

Ellie simpson Merrylegs

Beatrice Kind Ross Fear Lady



Martha Mincher-Lockett Mr Magic

Freya Petterson Magnificent Mabel

Phoebe Glover Hopevale Flint

Kiera Binns Hanmere Accapella

Olivia Val

Freya Rankin Greenmeadow Leo Sayer

Ellie simpson Merrylegs

JJ milner Portmore Snowman

Emma hewitt Ebony

Catherine Griggs Maverick

Tia Duce Little Miss May

Jaxon Riley Dancing Queen

Abi beaumont Frankie’s rainbow nell

Helena Trevanion KaVe

Daisey Stead Havenbeech it’s about Tyme

Lucy Sky

Lainey Neesam Poppy’s dream number

Elouise jenkinson Herbie

Tyga lily Shirley

Aliyah woolery Diamond

JJ milner Marley

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Daisy

Georgia Hayward Lemon Drizzle

Dottie Waring Annie

60 cms JUNIORS

70 cms JUNIORS
Macy Stokes Surprise

Sophie Coupe Bella

Phoebe Hargreaves Ruby

Hallie Seaton Hooray Henrick

Nell Kent Drumcrave Conner



Poppy Williams Oscar

Olivia Taylor Drogeda Billy Boy

Elodie Scotton My Barney Rubble

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie

Beth Mason Connie

Tia Tushingham Sam

Mary Hemphill Precious

Emily Power Caspar

Marni Slater Lily

Grace Gandy Johnny Fox

Lola Stolic Silver

Pixie Adams Tilly

Ellen Cambidge Embla Lilly

Catherine Griggs Maverick

Lily Meer Herbie

Martha Ellis Ashgrove flash jack

Jaxon Riley Dancing Queen

Beatrice Trevanion Evie

Lilia Bailey Spot Dot

Holly Thomas Brandy

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Daisy

Ella Riley Jacob

Taylor Perry Greenwing Goldust

70 cms JUNIORS

80 cms JUNIORS
Harry Mulhearn Rambo

Lucy Wynn Jack Sparrow

Nell Kent Nell Kent

Lilia Bailey Road Master Duke

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie

Tia Tushingham Sam



Lilly-mae Waldron Oakie

Beth Mason Connie

Izzy Perks Rolo

Emily Power Caspar

Ellen Cambidge Embla Lilly

olivia hollingsworth candy floss

Winnie Beaut

Jaxon Riley Dancing Queen

Charlotte Sloane Whixy

Martha Ellis Ashgrove flash jack

Kiki Arthur Spice

Kiki Arthur Tommy Tango

Macy Stokes Guy

Charlotte Power Rodney Trotter

Emily Power Connolly Rocket

Stella Meredith Bee

80 cms JUNIORS



SENIORS 

50 cms SENIORS
Georgina Downing Treacle

Amy Dean-Archer Red Hot Toddie

Karen Locket Coco

Tabs Dix Tallulah

Amanda Couzens Chesney

Jack Kidd Impact

Bethany Langton Tictac

Holly clarke Frank

Emily kirk Sepah so good

Sophie Welch Mello Moments

Kerren Brazier PJ

60cms SENIORS
Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus

Leanne Bailey Kerry

Amy Chico

Georgina Downing Treacle

Amy Dean-Archer Red Hot Toddie

Amanda Millard Flemingtown Joey

Hannah Parton Flynn

Mrs amanda price Storm

Mollierae wintle Sylvia

Amanda Couzens Cheney

Jenny Walker Rustic Prince

Bethany Langton Tictac

Mollierae Wintle Dancer

Holly clarke Frank

Lilly pinches Jack

Suzie Beeson Katie

Leah Millward Firecracker joey



Amy Hooper It’s Cheeko Time

Debbie roadknight Apache

Sol jeewa Prince

Sophie Welch Mello Moments

Georgia Rain

Reina English Jazzamatazz

Chloe Durnall Rupert

Kate rose Macanuo

60cms SENIORS

70cms SENIORS
Jessica Clarke Queenie

Leanne Bailey Bella

Kim Harvey

Rachel Chester

Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus

Amy Pride

Eve Griffiths Ruby

Amanda Millard Flemingtown Joey

Lexi Kniveton Midnight Lily

Mollierae wintle Dancer

Hannah Parton Flynn

Amey Woodhall Cardington Queen

Debbie roadknight Jester

Sue Wiggin Apple Blizzard

Sonya Wilson Millie

Kaae Archer Southfieldtorr

Lilly pinches Jack

Lindsay Haste Archie Burns

Katie McCreath Valerie

Katie McCreath Sol



Faith Page Marley

Ruth Minton Margo

Lesley Benyon Fadagosa

Abbie Burrows Alfie

Ruth Minton Tom's LiJle Ted

Becky Bosworth Tiger

Kieron O'Reilly Archie

KaVe-Belle Calladine Ray the Handy man

Zoe Hodgkiss The Buckle Maker

Sammy Hall Bishop

Sammy Hall Jake

Jessica Bailey Road Master Duke

Bonnie Fishburn Flomiro Z

Leanne bailey Levi

Georgina Downing Treacle

Ruby Nightingale Silver supreme

Samantha Lowe Silver Lining

Ruth Minton Margo

Sarah Pointon Mickey

Megan Farrington Connor

Layla brookes Hugo

Reina English Jazzamatazz

Caroline Clayton-Wright Maximus

Katie Dyer Perthog Sparky

Stacey Smith Tiger bay

Tia Tushingham Rex

Antonio Mcintosh Adventure bay

70cms SENIORS

80cms SENIORS
Jessica Clarke Queenie

Georgie Taylor Alpine Boy Marley

Amy Pride

Gemma Evans Ginny



Rachel Chester

Eve Griffiths Ruby

Chloe Scarratt Lady Lola

Sophie Kelly Patriots Lucky Charm

Emily Cox Just Jimmy

Jessica Bailey Wild grey

Sue Baston Marco

Lydia Ibbetson Woody XiV

Bonnie Hollins Flomiro Zed

Bev Snaith Milly

Alyce Witton Lawns calla lily

Amy Webster Scanning

Kitty hill Pollys kenny

Saskia Cambatta Ballyfruit Girl Power

Jessica Phones Pixie

Grace Hampton Romeo

Emily Cox Just Jimmy

Ruth Minton Margo

Faith Page Marley

Charlotte Perry Batman

Sammy Hall Fanta

Ruth Minton Margo

Ruth Minton Topsy

Emma Stokes Lillie

Vanessa marshall Western dixie

Eva trippier Casanovas story

Sammy Hall Vick

Becky Bosworth Levis

Sammy Hall Lottie

Georgia Adams Lulu

Fay Chivers Valley View Legacy

Georgia Taylor Alpine Boy Marley

Sarah pointon Micket

80cms SENIORS



Megan Farrington Connor

Layla Brookes Hugo

Ann Gregory DJ

Charlotte Hammond Jewel

80cms SENIORS

90cms
Iris Burton Ballylee Port Royal

Harry Rambo

Iris Burton Honeyhill Impulse

Georgia Taylor Alpine Boy Marley

Keeley Thorpe Hollywoods Secret

Lucy Wynn Jack Sparrow

Beth Muscutt Jaguar Belle

Lilia Biley Road Master Duke

Sue Baston Marco

Rachel Batt Chester

Bonnie Hollins Cupids Arrow

Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie

Beth Mason Bella

Harriet Collins Jim

Zsa-Zsa Rowland penton kite

Emily Cox Just Jimmy

Alyce WiXon Lawns calla lily

Ruth Minton Topsy

Ruth Minton Blue

Emma Stokes Lillie

Lucy Fanshawe Strawberry

Kelly Blumberg-Evans Rio

Becky Bosworth Chopsy

Eva trippier Casanova’s story

KaVe Edwards Teddy



Becky Bosworth Levis

Sue Baston Marco

Sammy Hall King

Esmie Timmis Impy

Beth Muscutt Jaguar Belle

Fay Chivers Valley View Legacy

Katie Bowen Hopton

90cms

100cms
Becky King Rinette P

Elise Kidd Impact 

Iris Burton Honeyhill Impulse

Zsa-Zsa Rowland penton kite

Katie Bowen Hopton

Rain Ho Angel Night

Sam Allman Alf

Lilly-mae waldron Oakie

Lexie corcoran Captain

Jasmine Newsam Carlo

Ruth Minton Milo

Lucy Fanshawe Strawberry

Kelly Blumberg-Evans Rio

Becky Bosworth Chopsy

Hannah Marjoram Opal

Becky Bosworth Levis

Beth Muscutt Jaguar Belle


